
Date Title * RC / Contact Notes

Wed, Apr 12 Skippers Meeting Steve Macklin 5-7PM fees  7-8PM meeting

Thu, Apr 13 Dennis Gill Lift In Registration

Sun, Apr 23 Sail Measuring Peter Simmons 1PM - 3PM

Sat, Apr 29 Lift-In Don Reidel / Dennis Gill  

Wed, May 03 Sail Measuring Peter Simmons 6PM - 8PM

Sat, May 06 Clean-Up Day Don Reidel  

Wed, May 10 Practice Races   Steve Macklin Full Moon

Sat, May 13 Nautical Yard Sale - 10AM Fiona King Yard Sale

Sun, May 14 Mothers Day

Wed, May 17 A Series #1 * Mark Macdonald

Sat, May 20 Trenton Warm Up Race - 1PM John Brewster CFBTYC Rental 

Mon, May 22 Victoria Day

Wed, May 24 A Series #2 * Dave Render

Sat, May 27  Past Commodore Dinner / Shark Trillium

Wed, May 31 A Series #3 * David Eastcott

Thu, Jun 01 Ladies Race #1 Ross Findlater

Fri, Jun 02 Burrows Hospice Regatta  BBQ

Sat, Jun 03 Burrows Hospice Regatta Brian Thomson Dinner / Awards

Wed, Jun 07 A Series #4 * Dan Steinitz

Fri, Jun 09 Braidwood Overnight Race * Evan Sullivan Full Moon  /  BBQ

Wed, Jun 14 A Series #5 * Tony McGarvey

Thu, Jun 15 Ladies Race #2 Steve Macklin Vikings 

Fri, Jun 16 Vikings 

Sat, Jun 17 Commodore's  Sailpast Kristine Davis Sailpast  / NOD 

Sun, Jun 18 Fathers Day / Nepean One Design

Wed, Jun 21 A Series #6 * Mike Smith

Sat, Jun 24 Get Out on the Water  Matt Giesebrecht Get Out on the Water 

Sun, Jun 25 B.of L.E. * Andrea Campbell  

Wed, Jun 28 A Series #7 * Mike Shaw

Sat, Jul 01 Single/Double/Family  Race Melissa Goudeseune Canada Day Marche

Wed, Jul 05 A Series Makeup or Fleet Captain  #1 * James Wessel Dinghy Clinic

Thu, Jul 06 Ladies Race #3 Hazel Lloyst Dinghy Clinic

Sat, Jul 08 Dinghy Regatta David Render Waterfront

Sun, Jul 09 Dinghy Regatta   Water front /  Full Moon

Wed, Jul 12 Fleet Captain Series #2 Peter Aker

Thu, Jul 13 EYC  - Henderson YC

Wed, Jul 19 Fleet Captain Series #3 Chad Starr Shark Worlds RCYC / LOC300

Sun, Jul 23 Wills Cup (Big Bay) * Nathan Bresett  

Wed, Jul 26 Fleet Captain Series #4 John Sherratt  

Thu, Jul 27 Ladies Race #4 Don Reidel  

Sun, Jul 30 Pursuit Race  Roger Poultney  

Wed, Aug 02 B Series #1 * Kim Wilkes LYRA - Rochester

Sun, Aug 06 Challenge Cup * Dave Corbett LYRA - Rochester

Mon, Aug 07 Civic Hol  /  Full Moon

Wed, Aug 09 B Series #2 * Pat Burchat

Thu, Aug 10 Ladies Race #5 Aaron Gray

Sun, Aug 13 Shark Canadians Kingston YC

Wed, Aug 16 B Series #3 * Peter Sorensen

Fri, Aug 18 Round the County Race  CFBTYC BBQ

Sat, Aug 19 Round the County Race Brian Thomson  

Sun, Aug 20 Round the County Race  

Wed, Aug 23 B Series #4 * Jim Doyle

Sun, Aug 27 Ladies Long Distance  Joe Pacheco Shark Horseshoe - RoyalHamilton

Wed, Aug 30 B Series #5 * Tom Dolan

Fri, Sep 01 Katie Grey Weekend BQYC BBQ

Sat, Sep 02 Katie Grey Weekend Andy Thomson Dinner at PEYC

Sun, Sep 03 Binnacle (Picton to Belleville)  

Mon, Sep 04 Labour Day

Wed, Sep 06 B Series #6 * Hugh Cooke Full Moon

Sun, Sep 10 Robb Cup (Big Bay) * Thomas Wager Shark Gold Cup - National YC

Wed, Sep 13 B Series #7 * Dick Curtis

Sun, Sep 17 Frostbite #1 & #2 Rob Legate

Wed, Sep 20 B Series Make-Up  (or FB #6) * Jean-Marc Salvagno

Sun, Sep 24 Frostbite #3 & #4 Dan Munroe Shark Homecommers - Niagara

Wed, Sep 27 Frostbite #5 Peter Schilling

Wed, Oct 04 Wabbit Race Steve Macklin

Sat, Oct 14 Lift-Out Don Reidel

Sat, Nov 11 Cups & Flags Steve Macklin

2017 BQYC Race Schedule  @ April 20               * Counter Race


